



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10824 of 2025

Gajendra
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ambleshwar Pandey, Anuj Srivastava,
Devaang Savla
Counsel for Respondent(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Learned A.G.A. seeks further time to file objections / counter affidavit.

List on 14.05.2026 within top twenty cases.

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)

April 27, 2026
Anand